Lola Outdoor Surface

To Specify:

Select Part Number with additional options if required

e.9.LOL/2620/4/CAS

= Lola bulkhead, 21W, 2616Im, 4000K, white bezel, Casambi enabled

Part No. W Im Im/W CCT
LOL/1750/3 14 1751 125 3000K
LOL/850/4 14 1845 132 4000K
LOL/2480/3 21 2481 120 3000K
LOL/2620/4 21 2616 127 4000K
LOL/2230/3 18 2231 123 3000K
LOL/2330/4 18 2326 128 4000K
LOL/2940/3 25 2045 18 3000K
LOL/3080/4 25 3080 123 4000K
Options

For Emergency suffix JEMR
For DALI dimmable /DIM
For self-test suffix /ST
For DALI 3hr emergency suffix /EMP
For Casambi enabled suffix JCAS
For switch dimmable suffix /SDIM
For wireless DALI dimmable suffix /WD
For wireless DALl addressable emergency suffix ~ /WAE
For brass bezel suffix /BT
For chrome bezel suffix /CH
For satin silver bezel suffix /SS
For halo effect suffix MHA

- IPG5 suitable for external/wet environments

- Impact rating of IK10

- Efficacy of up to 132Im/W

+ Nominal life-time of 81,000h (L80/B10)
- Colour stability with 3 step MacAdam
+ High colour rendering index CRI > 80
- Emergency BLF = 377 lumens

Sensor Options

On-0Off, no daylight control suffix

On-off, with daylight control suffix

Corridor function, no daylight control suffix
Corridor function, with daylight control suffix
Dimm to off, no daylight control suffix

Dimm to off, with daylight control suffix

LDL

lighting

JF1
[F2
/F3
[F4
[F5
/F6





